GENESIS - Conditions & Day 1 - Light

Ray Mondragon Gen 1:2-5

I. The Primeval History
A. The History of the Creation
1. The Creation of the Universe
a. The Creation Summary

b. The Creation Conditions
Issues:
1) Of History
Is there a time gap?
2) Of Interpretation
a) Is there a theological gap?
b) Is this a re-creation of universe?
¢) How do we interpret negative terms?

d) How do we relate to science?

2. ThelstDay-  Light
a. The Creation

b. The Evaluation

c. The Naming

3. The2nd Day -  Expanse

1:3-5
1:3

1:4

1:5

1:6-8



